

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 2453 OF 2007

Sunil Mantri And Anr
V/S

....Petitioner

Bhupen Shamji Chheda And Ors.

....Respondent

Mr. Kunal Parekh i/b M/s. Thakore Jariwala and Associates for
Plaintiff

Ms. T. D. Gada i/b Harakhchad and Co. for Defendant No. 1;

Mr. Rahul Thekedath i/b M/s. M. P. Savla and Co. for
Defendant Nos. 2 to 7. 9 to 27, 29 to 33.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 10th October, 2016

P.C. :

Stand over to 17 October 2016.

(ASSOCIATE)